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WEEK 1

Thursday, September 8
Buffalo at LA Rams, 5:20p

Sunday, September 11
New Orleans at Atlanta, 10:00a
Cleveland at Carolina, 10:00a
San Francisco at Chicago, 10:00a
Pittsburgh at Cincinnati, 10:00a
Philadelphia at Detroit, 10:00a
Indianapolis at Houston, 10:00a
New England at Miami, 10:00a
Baltimore at NY Jets, 10:00a
Jacksonville at Washington, 10:00a
Kansas City at Arizona, 1:25p
Las Vegas at LA Chargers, 1:25p
Green Bay at Minnesota, 1:25p
NY Giants at Tennessee, 1:25p
Tampa Bay at Dallas, 5:20p

Monday, September 12
Denver at Seattle, 5:15p

WEEK 2

Thursday, September 15

LA Chargers at Kansas City, 5:15p
Sunday, September 18

Miami at Baltimore, 10:00a
NY Jets at Cleveland, 10:00a
Washington at Detroit, 10:00a
Indianapolis at Jacksonville, 10:00a
Tampa Bay at New Orleans, 10:00a
Carolina at NY Giants, 10:00a
New England at Pittsburgh, 10:00a
Atlanta at LA Rams, 1:05p
Seattle at San Francisco, 1:05p
Cincinnati at Dallas, 1:25p
Houston at Denver, 1:25p
Arizona at Las Vegas, 1:25p
Chicago at Green Bay, 5:20p

Monday, September 19
Tennessee at Buffalo, 4:15p
Minnesota at Philadelphia, 5:30p

WEEK 3

Thursday, September 22

Pittsburgh at Cleveland, 5:15p
Sunday, September 25

New Orleans at Carolina, 10:00a
Houston at Chicago, 10:00a
Kansas City at Indianapolis, 10:00a
Buffalo at Miami, 10:00a
Detroit at Minnesota, 10:00a
Baltimore at New England, 10:00a
Cincinnati at NY Jets, 10:00a
Las Vegas at Tennessee, 10:00a
Philadelphia at Washington, 10:00a
Jacksonville at LA Chargers, 1:05p
LA Rams at Arizona, 1:25p
Atlanta at Seattle, 1:25p
Green Bay at Tampa Bay, 1:25p
San Francisco at Denver, 5:20p

Monday, September 26
Dallas at NY Giants, 5:15p

WEEK 4
Thursday, September 29

Miami at Cincinnati, 5:15p

Sunday, October 2
Minn. at N. Orleans (London), 6:30a
Cleveland at Atlanta, 10:00a
Buffalo at Baltimore, 10:00a
Washington at Dallas, 10:00a
Seattle at Detroit, 10:00a
LA Chargers at Houston, 10:00a
Tennessee at Indianapolis, 10:00a
Chicago at NY Giants, 10:00a
Jacksonville at Philadelphia, 10:00a
NY Jets at Pittsburgh, 10:00a
Arizona at Carolina, 1:05p
New England at Green Bay, 1:25p
Denver at Las Vegas, 1:25p
Kansas City at Tampa Bay, 5:20p

Monday, October 3
LA Rams at San Francisco, 5:15p

WEEK 5

Thursday, October 6
Indianapolis at Denver, 5:15p

Sunday, October 9
NY Gia. at Green Bay (London), 6:30a
Pittsburgh at Buffalo, 10:00a
LA Chargers at Cleveland, 10:00a
Houston at Jacksonville, 10:00a
Chicago at Minnesota, 10:00a
Detroit at New England, 10:00a
Seattle at New Orleans, 10:00a
Miami at NY Jets, 10:00a
Atlanta at Tampa Bay, 10:00a
Tennessee at Washington, 10:00a
San Francisco at Carolina, 1:05p
Philadelphia at Arizona, 1:25p
Dallas at LA Rams, 1:25p
Cincinnati at Baltimore, 5:20p

Monday, October 10

Las Vegas at Kansas City, 5:15p

WEEK 6

Thursday, October 13
Washington at Chicago, 5:15p

Sunday, October 16
San Francisco at Atlanta, 10:00a
New England at Cleveland, 10:00a
NY Jets at Green Bay, 10:00a
Jacksonville at Indianapolis, 10:00a
Minnesota at Miami, 10:00a
Cincinnati at New Orleans, 10:00a
Baltimore at NY Giants, 10:00a
Tampa Bay at Pittsburgh, 10:00a
Carolina at LA Rams, 1:05p
Arizona at Seattle, 1:05p
Buffalo at Kansas City, 1:25p
Dallas at Philadelphia, 5:20p

Monday, October 17
Denver at LA Chargers, 5:15p

Bye: Detroit, Houston,
Las Vegas, Tennessee

WEEK 7

Thursday, October 20
New Orleans at Arizona, 5:15p

Sunday, October 23
Cleveland at Baltimore, 10:00a
Tampa Bay at Carolina, 10:00a
Atlanta at Cincinnati, 10:00a
Detroit at Dallas, 10:00a
NY Giants at Jacksonville, 10:00a
Indianapolis at Tennessee, 10:00a
Green Bay at Washington, 10:00a
NY Jets at Denver, 1:05p
Houston at Las Vegas, 1:05p
Seattle at LA Chargers, 1:25p
Kansas City at San Francisco, 1:25p
Pittsburgh at Miami, 5:20p

Monday, October 24
Chicago at New England, 5:15p

Bye: Buffalo, LA Rams,
Minnesota, Philadelphia
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WEEK 8
Thursday, October 27
Baltimore at Tampa Bay, 5:15p
Sunday, October 30
Denver at Jcksnville (London), 6:30a
Carolina at Atlanta, 10:00a
Chicago at Dallas, 10:00a
Miami at Detroit, 10:00a
Arizona at Minnesota, 10:00a
Las Vegas at New Orleans, 10:00a
New England at NY Jets, 10:00a
Pittsburgh at Philadelphia, 10:00a
Tennessee at Houston, 1:05p
Washington at Indianapolis, 1:25p
San Francisco at LA Rams, 1:25p
NY Giants at Seattle, 1:25p
Green Bay at Buffalo, 5:20p
Monday, October 31
Cincinnati at Cleveland, 5:15p

Bye: Kansas City, LA Chargers

WEEK 9
Thursday, November 3
Philadelphia at Houston, 5:15p
Sunday, November 6
LA Chargers at Atlanta, 10:00a
Miami at Chicago, 10:00a
Carolina at Cincinnati, 10:00a
Green Bay at Detroit, 10:00a
Las Vegas at Jacksonville, 10:00a
Indianapolis at New England, 10:00a
Buffalo at NY Jets, 10:00a
Minnesota at Washington, 10:00a
Seattle at Arizona, 1:05p
LA Rams at Tampa Bay, 1:25p
Tennessee at Kansas City, 5:20p
Monday, November 7
Baltimore at New Orleans, 5:15p

Bye: Cleveland, Dallas,
Denver, NY Giants,
Pittsburgh, San Francisco

WEEK 10
Thursday, November 10
Atlanta at Carolina, 5:15p
Sunday, November 13
Seattle at Tampa B. (Munich), 6:30a
Minnesota at Buffalo, 10:00a
Detroit at Chicago, 10:00a
Jacksonville at Kansas City, 10:00a
Cleveland at Miami, 10:00a
Houston at NY Giants, 10:00a
New Orleans at Pittsburgh, 10:00a
Denver at Tennessee, 10:00a
Indianapolis at Las Vegas, 1:05p
Dallas at Green Bay, 1:25p
Arizona at LA Rams, 1:25p
LA Chargers at San Francisco, 5:20p
Monday, November 14
Washington at Philadelphia, 5:15p

Bye: Baltimore, Cincinnati,
New England, NY Jets

WEEK 11
Thursday, November 17
Tennessee at Green Bay, 5:15p
Sunday, November 20
Chicago at Atlanta, 10:00a
Carolina at Baltimore, 10:00a
Cleveland at Buffalo, 10:00a
Washington at Houston, 10:00a
Philadelphia at Indianapolis, 10:00a
NY Jets at New England, 10:00a
LA Rams at New Orleans, 10:00a
Detroit at NY Giants, 10:00a
Las Vegas at Denver, 1:05p
Kansas City at LA Chargers, 1:25p
Dallas at Minnesota, 1:25p
Cincinnati at Pittsburgh, 5:20p
Monday, November 21
San Fran. at Arizona (Mex. City), 5:15p

Bye: Jacksonville, Miami,
Seattle, Tampa Bay

WEEK 12
Thursday, November 24
Buffalo at Detroit, 9:30a
NY Giants at Dallas, 1:30p
New England at Minnesota, 5:20p
Sunday, November 27
Denver at Carolina, 10:00a
Tampa Bay at Cleveland, 10:00a
Baltimore at Jacksonville, 10:00a
Houston at Miami, 10:00a
Chicago at NY Jets, 10:00a
Cincinnati at Tennessee, 10:00a
Atlanta at Washington, 10:00a
LA Chargers at Arizona, 1:05p
Las Vegas at Seattle, 1:05p
LA Rams at Kansas City, 1:25p
New Orleans at San Francisco, 1:25p
Green Bay at Philadelphia, 5:20p
Monday, November 28
Pittsburgh at Indianapolis, 5:15p

WEEK 13
Thursday, December 1
Buffalo at New England, 5:15p
Sunday, December 4
Pittsburgh at Atlanta, 10:00a
Denver at Baltimore, 10:00a
Green Bay at Chicago, 10:00a
Jacksonville at Detroit, 10:00a
Cleveland at Houston, 10:00a
NY Jets at Minnesota, 10:00a
Washington at NY Giants, 10:00a
Tennessee at Philadelphia, 10:00a
Seattle at LA Rams, 1:05p
Miami at San Francisco, 1:05p
Kansas City at Cincinnati, 1:25p
LA Chargers at Las Vegas, 1:25p
Indianapolis at Dallas, 5:20p
Monday, December 5
New Orleans at Tampa Bay, 5:15p

Bye: Arizona, Carolina

WEEK 14
Thursday, December 8
Las Vegas at LA Rams, 5:15p
Sunday, December 11
NY Jets at Buffalo, 10:00a
Cleveland at Cincinnati, 10:00a
Houston at Dallas, 10:00a
Minnesota at Detroit, 10:00a
Philadelphia at NY Giants, 10:00a
Baltimore at Pittsburgh, 10:00a
Jacksonville at Tennessee, 10:00a
Miami at LA Chargers, 1:05p
Tampa Bay at San Francisco, 1:25p
Carolina at Seattle, 1:25p
Kansas City at Denver, 5:20p
Monday, December 12
New England at Arizona, 5:15p
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Bye: Atlanta, Chicago,
Green Bay, Indianapolis,
New Orleans, Washington

WEEK 15
Thursday, December 15
San Francisco at Seattle, 5:15p
Saturday, December 17
To be determined, 10:00a
To be determined, 1:30p
To be determined, 5:15p
Date (Sat or Sun) TBD
Miami at Buffalo, TBD
Baltimore at Cleveland, TBD
Indianapolis at Minnesota, TBD
Atlanta at New Orleans, TBD
NY Giants at Washington, TBD
Sunday, December 18
Pittsburgh at Carolina, 10:00a
Philadelphia at Chicago, 10:00a
Kansas City at Houston, 10:00a
Dallas at Jacksonville, 10:00a
Detroit at NY Jets, 10:00a
Arizona at Denver, 1:05p
Tennessee at LA Chargers, 1:25p
Cincinnati at Tampa Bay, 1:25p
New England at Las Vegas, 5:20p
Monday, December 19
LA Rams at Green Bay, 5:15p

WEEK 16
Thursday, December 22
Jacksonville at NY Jets, 5:15p
Saturday, December 24
Atlanta at Baltimore, 10:00a
Detroit at Carolina, 10:00a
Buffalo at Chicago, 10:00a
New Orleans at Cleveland, 10:00a
Seattle at Kansas City, 10:00a
NY Giants at Minnesota, 10:00a
Cincinnati at New England, 10:00a
Houston at Tennessee, 10:00a
Washington at San Francisco, 1:05p
Philadelphia at Dallas, 1:25p
Las Vegas at Pittsburgh, 5:15p
Sunday, December 25
Green Bay at Miami, 10:00a
Denver at LA Rams, 1:30p
Tampa Bay at Arizona, 5:20p
Monday, December 26
LA Chargers at Indianapolis, 5:15p

WEEK 17
Thursday, December 29
Dallas at Tennessee, 5:15p
Sunday, January 1
Arizona at Atlanta, 10:00a
Pittsburgh at Baltimore, 10:00a
Chicago at Detroit, 10:00a
Jacksonville at Houston, 10:00a
Denver at Kansas City, 10:00a
Miami at New England, 10:00a
Indianapolis at NY Giants, 10:00a
New Orleans at Philadelphia, 10:00a
Carolina at Tampa Bay, 10:00a
Cleveland at Washington, 10:00a
San Francisco at Las Vegas, 1:05p
NY Jets at Seattle, 1:05p
Minnesota at Green Bay, 1:25p
LA Rams at LA Chargers, 5:20p
Monday, January 2
Buffalo at Cincinnati, 5:30p

WEEK 18

Saturday, January 7
To be determined, 1:30p
To be determined, 5:15p

Sunday, January 8
Fourteen games TBD

Game Pool

Tampa Bay at Atlanta, TBD
New England at Buffalo, TBD
Minnesota at Chicago, TBD
Baltimore at Cincinnati, TBD
Detroit at Green Bay, TBD
Houston at Indianapolis, TBD
Tennessee at Jacksonville, TBD
NY Jets at Miami, TBD
Carolina at New Orleans, TBD
NY Giants at Philadelphia, TBD
Cleveland at Pittsburgh, TBD
Dallas at Washington, TBD
LA Chargers at Denver, TBD
Kansas City at Las Vegas, TBD
Arizona at San Francisco, TBD
LA Rams at Seattle, TBD

POSTSEASON
Wild Card Round
Sat-Mon, January 14-16, 2023
Divisional Round
Sat and Sun, January 21-22, 2023
Conference Championships
Sunday, January 29, 2023
Pro Bowl
Sunday, February 5, 2023
Super Bowl LVII
Sunday, February 12, 2023
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All Times Pacific Time.

Sunday night games in
Weeks 5-15 and Week 17
subject to change; Week 18
game TBD.

In Week 15, three of the five
matchups designated as TBD
will be played on Saturday
with the remainder to be
played on Sunday.

In Week 18, two games will

be played on Saturday with

the remainder to be played
on Sunday.
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“ ¢ FHA 3.5% Down Payment
Ca « VA 0% Down Payment
¢ Conventional

us - 5% Down Payment
¢ Hard Money

T (o) d ay ¢ Reverse Mortgages

Information deemed reliable though not guaranteed. Not intended as a solicitation if already listed with another broker.
All borrowers sublect to credit quallfications.

Not all borrawers will qualify as certain restrictions apply on all pragrams The infarmation contained in this material is
not a guarantee to extend credit or lend. Terms and conditions are subject to change without notice.
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CYARGERS

) LOS ANG E L ES
2022-23 LOS ANGELES RAMS SCHEDULE 2022-23 LOS ANGELES CHARGERS SCHEDULE

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT TIME (PT) TV RESULT
Sun, Sep 11 vs Las Vegas 1:25 PM CBS

Thu, Sep 15 at Kansas City 5:15PM Prime Video

Sun, Sep 25 vs Jacksonville 1:05 PM CBS

Sun, Oct 2 at Houston 10:00 AM CBS

Sun, Oct 9 at Cleveland 10:00 AM CBS

Mon, Oct 17 vs Denver 5:15PM ESPN

Sun, Oct 23 vs Seattle 1:25 PM FOX
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WK DATE OPPONENT TIME (PT) TV RESULT
Thu, Sep 8 vs Buffalo 5:20 PM NBC

Sun,Sep 18 vs Atlanta 1:05 PM FOX

Sun, Sep 25 at Arizona 1:25PM FOX

Mon, Oct 3 at San Francisco 5:15PM ESPN

Sun, Oct 9 vs Dallas 1:25 PM FOX

Sun, Oct 16 vs Carolina 1:05 PM FOX

BYE WEEK

Sun, Oct 30 vs San Francisco 1:25PM FOX BYE WEEK

Sun, Nov 6 at Tampa Bay 1:25 PM CBS Sun, Nov 6 at Atlanta 10:00 AM FOX
Sun, Nov 13 vs Arizona 1:25PM FOX ‘ Sun, Nov 13 at San Francisco  5:20 PM NBC
Sun, Nov 20 at New Orleans 10:00 AM FOX Sun, Nov 20 vs Kansas City 1:25 PM CBS
Sun, Nov 27 at Kansas City 1:25PM FOX Sun, Nov 27 at Arizona 1:05 PM CBS
Sun, Dec 4 vs Seattle 1:05PM FOX Sun, Dec 4 at Las Vegas 1:25PM CBS
Thu, Dec 8 vs Las Vegas 5:15PM Prime Video ! Sun, Dec 11 vs Miami 1:05 PM CBS
Mon, Dec 19 at Green Bay 5:15PM ESPN/ABC _ Sun, Dec 18 vs Tennessee 1:25 PM CBS
Sun, Dec 25 vs Denver 1:30 PM CBS Mon, Dec 26 at Indianapolis 5:15 PM ESPN
Sun, Jan 1 at LA Chargers 5:20 PM NBC Sun, Jan 1 vs LA Rams 5:20 PM NBC
Sun, Jan 8 at Seattle TBD TBD Sun, Jan 8 at Denver TBD TBD
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if already listed with another broker. All times and information subject to change.




